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AEROBIC GYMNASTICS INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION
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gymnastics

3" May 2022, Starting Order

No. NAME COUNTRY/ CLUB No. CATEGORY General | Trainig | Waiting | Competition
C Warm-up Floor Area Floor
QUALIFICATION INDIVIDUAL WOMEN ND
1 ZELESNEAC NADIA MARIA CS FARUL CONTANTA 1 IW-ND 09:30 10:00 10:24 10:30
2 | OMEAG LARISA ACS VIVA SPORT BUCURESTI 1 2 IW - ND 09:33 10:03 10:27 10:33
3 | AGOVA IVA BUL3 3 IW - ND 09:36 10:06 10:30 10:36
4 KURTEVA STELA BUL1 4 IW-ND 09:39 10:09 10:33 10:39
5 CONSTANTIN MARIA IRINA ACS VIVA SPORT BUCURESTI 2 5 IW - ND 09:42 10:12 10:36 10:42
6 CHIOSEA NATALIS GEORGIANA CS FARUL CONTANTA 1 6 IW - ND 09:45 10:15 10:39 10:45
7 CHERPOKOVA MARIYA BUL 2 7 IW-ND 09:48 10:18 10:42 10:48
8 IACOB ANCA ROSE MARIE ACS VIVA SPORT BUCURESTI 3 8 IW-ND 09:51 10:21 10:45 10:51
9 OANCEA PATRICIA ACS HONEY BEARS 1 9 IW - ND 09:54 10:24 10:48 10:54
10 | DELCHEVA DILEYA BUL4 10 IW - ND 09:57 10:27 10:51 10:57
11 | PASHOVA ANNA BULS 12 IW - ND 10:00 10:30 10:54 11:00
12 | CALIN ALEXANDRA TEODORA ACS VIVA SPORT BUCURESTI 4 14 IW -ND 10:03 10:33 10:57 11:03
ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA
13 APOSTOL ALESSIA CRISTACHE 15 IW - ND 10:06 10:36 11:00 11:06
14 | TSUKRENKO KARINA UKR 16 IW - ND 10:09 10:39 11:03 11:09
15 | PASNICIUC IOANA CSM IASI 18 IW - ND 10:12 10:42 11:06 11:12
16 | MISU REBECA CRINA CS FARUL CONTANTA 3 19 IW - ND 10:15 10:45 11:09 11:15
17 | POPESCU RANIA CSM ARAD 20 IW - ND 10:18 10:48 11:12 11:18
QUALIFICATION TRIO AG
CAPITAN ALINA
18 | KASLER DARIA CSM ARAD 1 1 TR - AG 10:25 10:55 11:19 11:25
NEACSU MARIA
DOTA LORENA
19 | BERBECE CRISTINA CSM ARAD 2 2 TR - AG 10:28 10:58 11:22 11:28
RIPAS LARISA

Bucharest (ROU), 20.04.2022
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OLTEAN MARA

20 | BICA MARIA IRINA

PETRU KARINA ANA

CS FARUL CONTANTA 1

TR - AG

10:31

11:01

11:25

11:31

STOICA ANDREEA

21
STAMATE SARA

ARMASELU ALEXIA

ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA
CRISTACHE 1

TR - AG

10:34

11:04

11:28

11:34

OZERMIS SELIN

22 | ATAN YUDUM

SAYLAN SAHRA

TUR1

TR - AG

10:37

11:07

11:31

11:37

GUI ANAMARIA

23 | RUSU DAIANA

PAULESCU ALEXANDRA

CSM ARAD 3

TR - AG

10:40

11:10

11:34

11:40

OLTEANU ALEXIA

24 | HALIUC BIANCA

LUNGU BIANCA

CSS 1 CONSTANTA/CS FARUL CONSTANTA

TR - AG

10:43

11:13

11:37

11:43

GHIOC AMALIA

25 | RADUCANU MARIA

CIOCIRLAN SOFIA

ACS DOUBLE D

TR-AG

10:46

11:16

11:40

11:46

PETRE INGRID

26 | PREDA IRINA IOANA

BURLESCU ANASTASIA MARIA

CS FARUL CONTANTA 2

TR-AG

10:49

11:19

11:43

11:49

FESKO DARIA

27 | DENYSENKO KATERYNA

SHEIKO NIKOL

UKR

10

TR - AG

10:52

11:22

11:46

11:52

DRAGHICI ANA

28

ACIOBANITII ANDRA

ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA
CRISTACHE 2

11

TR - AG

10:55

11:25

11:49

11:55

Bucharest (ROU), 20.04.2022
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MUSAT STEFANIA

STOICA ALEXANDRA

29 ACS AEROSTAR MADALINA BARBU 12 TR - AG 10:58 11:28 11:52 11:58
CUCIUREANU ANDRA

SZEPI ALESSIA
ROTARU EMMA

30 | TOMA MARIA CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 13 TR - AG 11:01 11:31 11:55 12:01
IONESCU EVA
SADIKOGLU ELIF

31 | SEZEN ELIF TUR 2 14 TR - AG 11:04 11:34 11:58 12:04

KARADUMAN ELIF

QUALIFICATION INDIVIDUAL WOMEN JUN

32 | BALOGH MAYA CSM ARAD 4 IW - JUN 11:15 11:45 12:09 12:15
33 | CRISTEA IOANA CSS 1 CONSTANTA 6 IW - JUN 11:18 11:48 12:12 12:18
34 | VRANCIANU PANCIU MARIA ALESSIA CS FARUL CONSTANTA 3 IW - JUN 11:21 11:51 12:15 12:21
35 | SEYMAN SIMAL TUR1 2 IW - JUN 11:24 11:54 12:18 12:24
36 | FIRAT EKIN ZEREN TUR 2 5 IW - JUN 11:27 11:57 12:21 12:27
37 | RISTEA CLAUDIA ROU 9 IW - JUN 11:30 12:00 12:24 12:30
38 | ZLATANOVA HRISTIYANA BUL 11 IW -JUN 11:33 12:03 12:27 12:33
39 | NOVAKOVA NIKOLETA SVK 1 1 IW - JUN 11:36 12:06 12:30 12:36
40 | PAGACOVA TAMARA SVK 2 8 IW - JUN 11:39 12:09 12:33 12:39
41 | PAGACOVA KAROLINA SVK 3 7 IW - JUN 11:42 12:12 12:36 12:42
42 | SIVA SIMONA SVK 4 10 IW - JUN 11:45 12:15 12:39 12:45

QUALIFICATION GROUP AG

43 | FESKO DARIA UKR 1 GR-AG 11:48 12:18 | 12:42 12:48

DENYSENKO KATERYNA

Bucharest (ROU), 20.04.2022
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SHEIKO NIKOL
DERKACH SOFIIA
ZAHARCHUK DARYNA
RADUCANU MARIA
GHIOC AMALIA

44 | MANDESCU BIANCA ACS DOUBLED 2 GR-AG 11:51 12:21 12:45 12:51
GENES GABRIELA
POPESCU BIANCA
SADIKOGLU ELIF
SEZEN ELIF

45 | KARADUMAN ELIF TUR 3 GR - AG 11:54 12:24 12:48 12:54
HAMARAT ILAY
OZ CICEK
DRAGHICI ANA
ACIOBANITI ANDRA ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA
46 | MUSAT STEFANIA CRISTACHE 2 4 GR-AG 11:57 12:27 12:51 12:57
IONESCU ANDRA

OANCEA RUXANDRA
PREDA IRINA IOANA
PETRE INGRID

47 | ALECSANDRU DENISA MARINA CS FARUL CONSTANTA 5 GR-AG 12:00 12:30 12:54 13:00
BURLESCU ANASTASIA MARIA
BALTARIU STEFANIA ALINA
CAPITAN ALINA

KASLER DARIA

48 | NEASCU MARIA CSM ARAD 6 GR-AG 12:03 12:33 12:57 13:03
BERBECE CRISTINA
BUDA SARA

49 | VINTILA ANASTASIA CSS 1 CONSTANTA/CS FARUL CONSTANTA 7 GR-AG 12:06 12:36 13:00 13:06

Bucharest (ROU), 20.04.2022
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CHIOSEA ANASTASIA
MIHUTA ANDRA MIHAELA
BICA MARIA IRINA
PETRU KARINA ANA
STOICA ANDREEA
>TAMATE SARA ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA
50 | ARMASELU ALEXIA CRISTACHE 1 7 GR-AG 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:03 13:09
MITOI MARA
STOIAN IASMINA
GEAMANU SMARANDA
TOMA MARIA
51 | ROTARU EMMA CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 9 GR-AG 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:06 13:12
MUSAT INGRYD
IONESCU EVA
FINALS INDIVIDUAL MEN ND
52 | PERETEANU RADU ACS HONEY BEARS CLUB 1 IM - ND 12:15 | 1245 13:09 13:15
53 | TSUKRENKO HRYHORII UKR 2 IM - ND 1218 | 1248 1312 13:18
54 | CENUSA MIHAI CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 3 IM - ND 12:21| 12551  13:15 13:21
55 | GREU LUCA IONUT CS FARUL CONSTANTA 4 IM - ND 12:24 | 1254 1318  13:24
| ‘ AWARD CEREMONY FINAL I’NDIVID’UAL ND ‘ ’ ‘ 13:25
| ‘ BREAK LUNCH ’ ’ ‘ ’ ‘ ‘
| ‘ OPENING CEREMON‘Y | ‘ | ‘ ‘ 15:00
QUALIFICATION INDIVIDUAL MEN SEN
56 | GAVRILOVICI DAVID | ROU1 | 1 | m-seN | 1430 | 1500 | 1524 | 15:30

Bucharest (ROU), 20.04.2022
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57 MANOLQV HRISTO BUL 2 IM - SEN 14:33 15:03 15:27 15:33
58 | ERISIK EMIR TUR2 3 IM - SEN 14:36 15:06 15:30 15:36
59 | TAVOC DANIEL ROU2 4 IM - SEN 14:39 15:09 15:33 15:39
60 | CIRAK MEHMET UTKU TUR1 5 IM - SEN 14:42 15:12 15:36 15:42
QUALIFICATION Mixed pairs JUN
61 SIMINEA VLAD ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA 1 MP - JUN 14-45 15:15 15:39 15:45
ANDRE| ALEXANDRA CRISTACHE
62 ZLATANOVA HRISTIYANA BUL 2 MP - JUN 14:48 15:18 15:42 15:48
MISHINKOV ALEKSANDAR
63 SEYMAN SIMAL TUR 3 MP - JUN 14:51 15:21 15:45 15:51
ARSAN OKAY
BOLDEA MADALIN
64 ROU 4 MP - JUN 14:54 15:24 15:48 15:54

DRAGOMIR MARA

QUALIFICATION Mixed pairs SEN

65 STOILOVA ANA-MARIA BUL 2 1 MP - SEN 14:57 15:27 15:51 15:57
PAPAZOV ANTONIO

66 ONBASI AYSE BEGUM TUR1 2 MP - SEN 15:00 15:30 15:54 16:00
ERISIK EMIR

67 IVANOVA BORISLAVA BUL1 3 MP - SEN 15:03 15:33 15:57 16:03
MANOLQOV HRISTO

68 BRANDA DARIUS AUGUSTIN ROU 1 4 MP - SEN 15:06 15:36 16:00 16:06
MIHAIU DARIA

69 | -OZGOR NAZLI TUR 2 5 | MP-SEN 15:09 15:39 | 16:03 16:09
GUL NIHAT CAN

70 POPA MIHAI ALIN ROU 2 6 MP - SEN 15:12 15:42 16:06 16:12
DINCA SANDRA CRISTINA

FINALS INDIVIDUAL MEN AG
71 | PEKONUR ARIN TUR | 1 | IM-AG 15:15 15:45 16:09 16:15

Bucharest (ROU), 20.04.2022
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72 | CENUSA COSMIN

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 1

2

IM - AG

15:18

15:48

16:12

16:18

73 | MARIN DAVID

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 2

3

IM - AG

15:21

15:51

16:15

16:21

QUALIFICATION TRIO JUN

IONESCU LAVINIA

74 | IONESCU ANTONIA

PINTILESCU STEFANIA

ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA
CRISTACHE

TR - JUN

15:24

15:54

16:18

16:24

SEYMAN SIMAL

75 | ARSAN OKAY

BALCI GOKTURK

ROU 1

TR - JUN

15:27

15:57

16:21

16:27

FARCUTA MELISSA

76 | RISTEA CLAUDIA

SUIU LARISA

TUR

TR -JUN

15:30

16:00

16:24

16:30

BOLDEA MADALIN

77 | BERBECE ALEXANDRU

POPA VLADUT

ROU 2

TR -JUN

15:33

16:03

16:27

16:33

FINALS GROUP ND

CONSTANTIN MARIA IRINA

IACOB ANCA ROSE MARE

78 | CALIN ALEXANDRA TEODORA

MIHAI LILIANE CLAUDIA

SIMION DARIA ELENA

ACS VIVA SPORT BUCURESTI

GR-ND

15:45

16:15

16:39

16:45

ION MAYA

APOSTOL ALESSIA

79 | GONCEAR MARIA

SANDU ANA LIA

CARATAS ADELINA

ACADEMIA DE GIMNASTICA LAURA
CRISTACHE

GR-ND

15:48

16:18

16:42

16:48

PASNICIUC IOANA

80

BUDEANU-ZUP DARIA

CSM IASI/CSG GIMNIS IASI

GR-ND

15:51

16:21

16:45

16:51

Bucharest (ROU), 20.04.2022
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CIOBOTA DENISA
IACOB IULIA
COBZARU ANDRA
MURARU MAYA
NEMETI IZABELLA
81 | SUTEU RIANA CSM ARAD 4 GR-ND 15:54 16:24 16:48 16:54
POPESCU RANIA
ANDRA MILENA
MARIN ALESSIA
VESPAN AMALIA
82 | RADU DARIA ACS HONEY BEARS CLUB 5 GR-ND 15:57 16:27 16:51 16:57
OANCEA PATRICIA
PERETEANU RADU
CHERPOKOVA MARIYA
AGOVA IVA

83 | DELCHEVA DILEYA BUL 6 GR-ND 16:00 16:30 16:54 17:00
PASHOVA ANNA
KUTRYANOVA VANESA

FINALS GROUP SEN

MOLNAROVA DIANA
BRESTOVSKA MARTINA
84 | UCNOVA ALENA SVK 1 GR - SEN 16:03 16:33 16:57 17:03
PUTERKOVA KRISTINA
ACHIMSKA LUJZA
OZGOR NAZLI

GUL NIHAT CAN

85 | ERGIN ERKUT TUR 2 GR - SEN 16:06 16:36 17:00 17:06
CORUH AHMET
CIRAK MEHMET UTKU

Bucharest (ROU), 20.04.2022
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TAVOC DANIEL
BOCSER GABRIEL
86 | POPA ALIN MIHAI ROU 3 GR - SEN 16:09 16:39 17:03 17:09
GAVRILOVICI DAVID
SURDU ANTONIO
AWARD CEREMONY 17:15

9
Bucharest (ROU), 20.04.2022



